     Maximum drive current optional:  1800mA;
     Zhaga Book3 Green indicator marks:
     Direct mounting with machine screws M3x6mm;
     Green indicator marks.
* Diameter 135mm - standard height 50mm  Other heights on request.
    Cree Lxamp CXA3070 LED Modules: (Ideal Holder:50-2234C),
    (BJB Holder:47.319.2151.50)
    Cree Lxamp CXA3050 LED Modules: (Ideal Holder:50-2234C),

2
 Height (mm)
 Ex.order code - 12
 Z-Custom
 Anodising Color
 Mounting Options - see graphics for
THREAD
DEPTH
BJB:47.319.2140.50
IDEAL:50-2102CR
BJB:47.319.2150.50
IDEAL:50-2234C
 C-Clear
1
MOUNTING
OPTION
M3
THREAD
THREAD HOLE
DISTANCE
 B-Black
6mm
Module type
CXA-13xx
2
CXA-15xx ;
M3 6mm
BJB:50-2001CR
CXA35xx ; IDEAL:50-2303CR
Holder NO.
BJB: 47.319.6120.50
IDEAL:50-2000CR
BJB: 47.319.6101.50
IDEAL:50-2001CR
BJB:47.319.2130.50
IDEAL:50-2101CR
   25mm/ 2-@180°
Zhaga Book11
35mm/ 2-@180°
Zhaga Book3